ATB 2023 Catalog – www.truckbox.com
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2023 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 6
DK – Dog Kennels - Aluminum – Single & Double Open Door(s) or Lid
  Note: *Boxes are available in: Black (B) and Forest Green (G) Finish – add after part number.
No. Model Number
Material
Height
(in.)
Chest
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Weight
(lb.)
Single Door – Side Opening Style
1. A-DK31-182824S-TT .063 TP 18 N/A 28 24 32
2. A-DK31-243224S-TT .063 TP 24 N/A 32 24 40
3. A-DK31-243824S-TT .063 TP 24 N/A 38 24 44
4. A-DK31-303824S-TT .063 TP 30 N/A 38 24 50
5. A-DK32-242824S-TT .063 TP 24 6 28 24 40
6. A-DK32-303224S-TT .063 TP 30 6 32 24 50
7. A-DK32-303824S-TT .063 TP 30 6 38 24 55
8. A-DK32-363824S-TT .063 TP 36 6 38 24 64
Double Door – Side Opening Style with Divider
9. A-DK31-182846D-TT1 .063 TP 18 N/A 28 46 52
10. A-DK31-243246D-TT1 .063 TP 24 N/A 32 46 64
11. A-DK31-243846D-TT1 .063 TP 24 N/A 38 46 72
12. A-DK31-303846D-TT1 .063 TK 30 N/A 38 46 82
13. A-DK32-242846D-TT1 .063 TP 24 6 28 46 65
14. A-DK32-303246D-TT1 .063 TP 30 6 32 46 80
15. A-DK32-303846D-TT1 .063 TP 30 6 38 46 90
16. A-DK32-363846D-TT1 .063 TK 36 6 38 46 102
Dog kennels boxes are heavy duty and offer a great way to transfer your dog
and equipment. Dog boxes are designed with adjustable position locking air
vents for proper circulation. Bottom is smooth and easy cleanable with rubber
floor matting to keep your dog dry. Features include, fold down carrying
handles and high secure locks. Boxes are available in different sizes, and can
be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN TRUCKBOXES boxes are
designed and built to keep your equipment safe and secure.
Description
• An engineered aluminum and/or powder coated construction
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Stainless Steel continuous hinge full length of door or lid
• Unique design for perfect fit and looks
• Channel braced reinforced lid with gas springs on chest box
• Lockable stainless steel latches
• Adjustable lock striker for positive weather seal
• Automotive type weather seal
• Automotive style latch with smooth rotary action
• Rubber pad inside floor to keep dog dry
• Mounting kit included with chest box – M3202D